QC Worksheet

Summary

The QC Worksheet is a central location for a user to enter data into the various QC matrices within

Orchestrated.

NOTE: If the iPad Production app is being used to track QC, the data will show in your Orchestrated

system.

Navigation

Production > Production Forms > QC Worksheet
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Brewing QC

In order to enter Brew QC, make sure that the QC Type is set to Brewing. You can then select a

PdO, click Brew QC and enter your QC data.

Al PdOs Tanks |_ Location  Brewery #1 ¥| QCType Brewing ¥| Status Planned/Releas™| Start Dat= 07/01/2017 End Date 07/29/2017 ®

Brewing S [Tank  Prod# TtemCode Brand Batch MPN  Prod Date Prod Time Process Type Brew QC
BrewQC | R BHOL . 12541 . Wi012 HEF HEF110 373 07/20/2017 6:00 Srewing
R BHOL . 12542 w1012 HEF HEF110 379 07/20/2017 5:20 Srewing
R BHOL . 12543 w1012 HEF HEF110 379 07/20/2017 12:40 Brawing
R BHOL L 12534 w012 HEE HEF110 7 07/20/2017 16:00 Brewing
R BHOL 12535 W1008 PIL PILL3 7 07/25/2017 8:00 Brawing
R BHOL . 1253 W1008 PIL PILL3 78 07/25/2017 10:30 Brewing

Cook QC

In order to enter Cook QC, make sure that the QC Type is set to Cookhouse and your location

is correct. You can then select a PdO, click Cook QC and enter your QC data.
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QC Worksheet 1 [=] 3
PdOs Tanks | Locaton [Cookhouse ¥| QCType |Cooking ¥ Status |Released ¥| Start Date |07/23/2017 End Date (07/25/2017 Refresh @
Cooking S | Tank Prod # TtemCode Brand Batch MPN Prod Date Prod Time Process Type Cook QC
Cook QC |
Packaging
Stillhouse

Packaging View

In order to enter packaging QC, make sure that the QC Type is set to Packaging. You can then

select a PdO, click Pack QC, Air Test or Fill Volumes and enter your QC data.

QC Worksheet M [=] B3
PdOs Tanks Locstion |Brewery #1 ¥| QCType Packsgin™ Status [Planned/Reiass™| Start Dste [07/01/2017 | End Date (07292017 | [ Refresh | @

Brewing S Tank Prod# TtemCode Brand  Baich MPN  Prod Date Prod Time Process Type Pack QC Air Test Fill Volumes
P B9 12547 1003-845 1PA PAZ6 377 07262017 13:00 Packaging
L 12548 1003-K12 1PA IPAZ6 377 07262017 16:00 Packaging
Packaging P B 12543 1003-K15 1PA IPAZ6 377 07/26/2017 19:00 Packaging
P B 12550 10098212 BLD BLD:Z 380 07272017 12:00 Packaging
PackQC | p ew 12551 1009-K12 BLD BLDIZ 380  07/Z72017 16:00 Packaging

Air Test
: Fill Volumes
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Fermentation QC

In order to enter Fermentation QC, make sure you are on the Tanks tab of the QC worksheet.

Check to make sure your location is correct. You can then select a PdO, click Ferm QC and

enter your QC data.

PdO= l Tanks Locstion

Fermentation | Tank Tank Name

B01 - Bright Tank 1
BO2 - Bright Tank 2
BO3 - Bright Tank 3
BO04 - Bright Tank 4
BOS - Eright Tank §
F02 - Fermenter 2
03 - Fermenter 3
F04 - Farmanter 4
FO5 - Fermenter 5
[FO& - Fermenter &
08 - Fermenter &
F10  F10 - Fermenter 10
Fil  Fil - Fermenter 11
FI2  FI2 - Fermenter 12
Fi5  FI15 - Fermenter 15
F16  F16 - Fermenter 16
F1E  F18 - Fermanter 18

SFAZEZRBRERE

Brewiery #1

TtemCode

BE1010
+ BBLOD4
. BELOL2
. BE10OL

BE1003

GB1010
+ GB1003
~ GB1001
. GB1002

. GB10D4

+ GB1004
 DH1003
+ GB10D1

GE1005
+ GB10D2
~ GB1003
v GB1002

Bright Beer - Oktoberfest
Bright Beer - Stout

Bright Beer - Ambar Ale
Eright Beer - IPA

Green Beer - Oktoberfest
Green Beer - IPA
Grasn Besr - Amber Ale
Green Besr - Pale Ale
Graen Bear - Stout
Green Beer - Stout

Dry Hopped Baer - [PA
Green Beer - Amber Ale
Green Beer - Portiandia Porter
Green Beer - Pale Ale
Green Beer - IPA
Grasn Besr - Pals Ale

100.00

185.50

. OKT103
— STT99
< HEF107

v AMAS3
. IPA1ED
 OKT100
v IPA192
. AMASS
. PAL43
v STT3
~ STT25
v IPA1S0
v AMAGD

POR106

- PAL47
. IpA174
. PAL34

MPN Days L=ft Bstch Received

301

70
325

Htg

ST

315

303
143

BRARRSIRELE

-101

04/01/2016
07/25/2016
04/01/2017
03/27/2016
03/21/2016
04/04/2017
03/14/2017
04/11/2017
04/10/2017
04/06/2017
04/03/2017
03/18/2017
03/15/2017
03/25/2017
04/02/2017
04/01/2017
04/09/2017

Tenk Type  Modfied Approved Ferm QC

Bright Tank
Bright Tank
Bright Tank
Bright Tank
Bright Tank

08/22/2017
06/22/2017
08/22(2017
06/22/2017
06/22/2017
08/22/2017
08/22/2017
08/22/2017
0ef22/2017
06/22/2017
0s/22/2017
08/22/2017
06/22/2017
06/22/2017
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